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Triple Crown Trail Conference

EAST Division

Bobby's Bashers
Manning Project
Rat Patrol
JoPaul

Cut

Hard Js
Tom-Toms
Roosters

Total Points

Bobby's Bashers
Manning Project
Rat Patrol

Cut

Roosters

Hard Js

JoPaul
Tom-Toms
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2667.70
2371.30
2295.75
2235.20
2152.70
2135.05
2132.40
1988.65
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PCT
0.846
0.538
0.538
0.538
0.462
0.462
0.385
0.231

DIV
11-2
7-6
7-6
7-6
6-7
6-7
5-8
3-10

CONF
11-2
7-6
7-6
7-6
6-7
6-7
5-8
3-10
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PF
2267.85
1974.30
1888.10
1800.60
1810.30
1770.55
1740.15
1692.60

PA
1853.75
1828.00
1859.10
1880.05
1926.75
1852.20
1814.30
1930.30

PTS
2667.70
2371.30
2295.75
2132.40
2235.20
2135.05
1988.65
2152.70
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Road To The Breeders Cup Conference

WEST Division

Shut up rat

Mean Machine

The Chalk

Well Hungarians
Corona Crushers

MY BALL ZACH ERTZ
TKeg

Bodies Broncos

Total Points

Mean Machine

Well Hungarians

The Chalk

Shut up rat

Corona Crushers

MY BALL ZACH ERTZ
TKeg

Bodies Broncos
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2431.80
2419.00
2299.60
2276.15
2119.50
2091.85
2072.90
2026.25
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PCT
0.692
0.615
0.615
0.538
0.462
0.385
0.385
0.308

DIV
9-4
8-5
8-5
7-6
6-7
5-8
5-8
4-9

CONF
9-4
8-5
8-5
7-6
6-7
5-8
5-8
4-9
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PF
1960.65
1961.35
1935.80
2015.45
1766.70
1750.30
1746.70
1647.20

PA
1849.35
1827.20
1795.35
1926.40
1864.60
1837.10
1892.05
1792.10

PTS
2276.15
2431.80
2299.60
2419.00
2119.50
2091.85
2072.90
2026.25
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